The role and relationship of government with the private sector has changed in
recent years, and it continues to evolve. The SDACO Associate Membership Program is
one more way that SDACO is working to leverage that evolution for our member
counties and Associate Members in the private sector. The program is designed to
provide opportunities to connect private sector solutions to the governing,
management and information challenges facing member counties. SDACO offers unique
opportunities to help your company raise awareness for your corporate programs.

~ SDACO Associate Member Benefits ~

e County Comment Newsletter— A listing in and subscription to the COUNTY newsletter

e Website Links & Advertising— The SDACO website has a section devoted to SDACO
Associate members, with a link to your website. Advertise on the SDACO website today!

e County Officials Spotlight Directory — A free copy of our directory, including contact
information for our SDACO members

® Free Registration — Free registration to Spring Workshop
e Advertising Discount— 5% off any SDACO published ads

SDACO Associate Membership Billing Information*

Comments:

|:| SDACO Associate Membership

1) SDACO Website
Advertisement Number of Months
for Website Ads
O Large Widget Ad [ 1 Month
[0 small Widget Ad [] 3 Months
[J 6 Months

Name

Address

2) County Comment Number of
Advertisement Advertisement runs

[0 Full Page Ad [ 5 Times
O 1/2 Page Ad

[0 9 Times
O 1/4 Page Ad (Full Year)
Phone
3) SDACO Spring SDACO Spring _
Workshop Booth Workshop Sponsor ~ Email Address
[ Booth [ Event Sponsor *SDACO will send an invoice to the

Registration [J Meal Sponsor address listed above



SDACO Associate Membership Rate
$300.00 Annually

SDACO Associate Membership Booth Rental

SDACO Spring Workshop Sponsor

Spring Workshop
May 13—14, 2015
Pierre Ramkota Hotel

$200.00 for Spring Workshop

Contact SDACO@sdcounties.org for more information!

SDACO County Comment Advertising Information

Rates are per issue. Add $50 per issue for color advertisement.
1—4 Time Rate

Ad Size
1/4 Page Ad

Assoc Member Price

1/2 Page Ad
Assoc Member Price

Full Page Ad

Assoc Member Price

$135.00*
$128.25*

$209.00*
$198.55*

$352.00*
$334.40*

5—9 Time Rate

$93.00*
$88.35*

$152.00*
$144.40*

$247.00*
$234.65*

SDACO Website Advertising Information

Ad Size
Small Widget Ad

Assoc Member Price

Large Widget Ad
Assoc Member Price

1 Month Rate

$52.50
$47.25

$105.00
$94.50

*3 Month and 6 Month time rates are per Month.

3 Month Rate

$39.50*
$35.55*
(*Total: $106.65)

$78.75*
$70.87*
(*Total: $212.61)

6 Month Rate

$36.75*
$33.07*
(*Total: $198.42)

$73.50*
$66.15*
(*Total: $396.90)



