SDACO South Dakota Association

The role and relationship of government with the private sector has changed in recent years, and it continues to evolve. The SDACO Associate Membership Program is one more way that SDACO is working to leverage that evolution for our member counties and Associate Members in the private sector. The program is designed to provide opportunities to connect private sector solutions to the governing, management and information challenges facing member counties. SDACO offers unique opportunities to help your company raise awareness for your corporate programs.

~ SDACO Associate Member Benefits ~

- County Comment Newsletter— A listing in and subscription to the COUNTY newsletter
- Website Links & Advertising— The SDACO website has a section devoted to SDACO Associate members, with a link to your website. Advertise on the SDACO website today!
- County Officials Spotlight Directory A free copy of our directory, including contact information for our SDACO members
- Free Registration Free registration to Spring Workshop
- Advertising Discount— 5% off any SDACO published ads

SDACO Associate Membership Billing Information*

SDACO Associate Membership		Comments:
	te Membership	
1) SDACO Website Advertisement	Number of Months for Website Ads	
☐ Large Widget Ad☐ Small Widget Ad	_	Name
2) County Comment Advertisement Full Page Ad	Number of Advertisement runs 5 Times	
☐ 1/2 Page Ad ☐ 1/4 Page Ad	9 Times (Full Year)	
2) SDACO Spring	SDACO Spring	Phone
 SDACO Spring Workshop Booth 	Workshop Sponsor	Email Address
☐ Booth Registration	☐ Event Sponsor☐ Meal Sponsor	*SDACO will send an invoice to the address listed above

PLEASE RETURN FORM TO:

South Dakota Association of County Officials 211 East Prospect Ave Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: 605.224.4554 - Fax: 605.224.4833
Please forward any questions to SDACO@sdcounties.org

SDACO Associate Membership Rate \$300.00 Annually

SDACO Associate Membership Booth Rental Spring Workshop May 13—14, 2015

Pierre Ramkota Hotel

\$200.00 for Spring Workshop

SDACO Spring Workshop Sponsor

Contact SDACO@sdcounties.org for more information!

SDACO County Comment Advertising Information

Rates are per issue. Add \$50 per issue for color advertisement.

Ad Size	1—4 Time Rate	5—9 Time Rate \$93.00* \$88.35 *	
1/4 Page Ad Assoc Member Price	\$135.00* \$128.25 *		
1/2 Page Ad Assoc Member Price	\$209.00* \$198.55 *	\$152.00* \$144.40 *	
Full Page Ad Assoc Member Price	\$352.00* \$334.40 *	\$247.00* \$234.65 *	

SDACO Website Advertising Information

* 3 Month and 6 Month time rates are per Month.

Ad Size	1 Month Rate	3 Month Rate	6 Month Rate
Small Widget Ad Assoc Member Price	\$52.50 \$47.25	\$39.50* \$35.55* (*Total: \$106.65)	\$36.75* \$33.07 * (*Total: \$198.42)
Large Widget Ad Assoc Member Price	\$105.00 \$94.50	\$78.75* \$70.87* (*Total: \$212.61)	\$73.50* \$66.15* (*Total: \$396.90)